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HOYECLANDSRENNET LangrRenN/l1opp/koMmbiNERT
HEY G0 - FLIEMES
Resultatliste Finale
HL Langrenn Sprint
22.02.2020
Gutter 16 ar
Prolog Kvart Semi Finale
Plass Startnr Navn Klubb Tid Plass Plass Plass Plass
1 841 Petter Solhaug Seeter Os IL NO 02:03,3 4 1 2 1
2 788 Oskar Opstad Vike Andebu IL NO 02:02,3 3 2 2 2
3 949 Sivert Borgen Dstre Toten Skilag NO 02:00,1 1 1 1 3
4 780 Lars Michael Saab Bjertnaes Njard NO 02:03,8 5 2 3 4
5 893 Martin Bjerke Follebu SK NO  02:05,7 11 2 3 5
6 778 Oliver Aukland Lommedalens IL NO 02:01,3 2 2 1 6
7 958 Tobias Risan Nakken Molde og Omegn IF NO 02:06,0 16 1 4
8 687 Jens Kaasa Aakre IL Skrim NO  02:06,1 18 1 4
9 699 Torbjgrn Bogstrand Lgitegard ~ Sjastad/Vestre Lier IL NO 02:05,9 15 3 5
10 808 Daniel Aakervik Fet SK NO  02:06,5 22 1 5
11 672 Noah Lekhal Husnes Rga IL NO  02:05,7 12 3 6
12 713 Peder Rygg Byaasen Skiklub NO  02:06,0 17 2 6
13 680 Casper Kvam Grindhagen Byaasen Skiklub NO  02:06,4 20 3
14 913 Linus Engdahl Torvikbukt IL NO  02:06,7 23 3
15 750 Mats Hval Mjgndalen IF NO 02:07,0 24 3
16 793 Hakon Torseth Lillehammer Skiklub NO 02:03,9 6 4
17 710 Ola Skaar Nittedal IL NO 02:05,6 9 4
18 800 Eskil Engdal Vind IL NO 02:058 14 4
19 955 Jardar Olsen Alta IF NO  02:07,4 28 4
20 838 Kristian Kongssund Neeroset IL NO  02:07,5 30 4
21 805 Kristian Kollerud Konnerud IL NO 02:04,8 7 5
22 932 Henrik Schioldborg Nesse Heming, IL NO 02:04,8 8 5
23 695 Ingemar Kristian Aagaard Lillehammer Skiklub DE 02:05,7 10 5
24 772 Iver Blom-Hagen Vang Skilgperforening NO  02:07,1 26 5
25 682 Sondre Myking Ostergy IL NO  02:07,4 29 5
26 786 Anders Hasaas Klavenes Runar, IL NO 02:05,8 13 6
27 678 Petter @sttun IL Varden Meraker NO 02:06,4 21 6
28 790 Jgrgen Kvarstad Hamar SK NO  02:07,1 25 6
29 927 Nikolai Kristiansen Brandbu IF NO 02:07,3 27 6
30 782 Tobias Aarekol Vindafjord IL NO  02:06,2 19
31 723 Jonas Johansen Grgsland Drammen Strong NO 02:07,6 31
32 921 Vegard Krogh Ottestad IL NO  02:07,7 32
33 905 Havard Tosterud Dstre Toten Skilag NO  02:08,2 33
34 698 Halvor Dolven Asker SK NO 02:08,2 34
35 758 Anders Rad Lillehammer Skiklub NO  02:08,4 35
36 903 Wilhelm Georg Leikanger Rga IL NO 02:08,4 36
37 879 Jakob Krgger Traethaug Sare Al 'IL NO  02:08,7 37
38 770 Daniel Henriksen Gunnergd Njard NO  02:08,7 38
39 891 William Eidissen Fossum IF NO  02:08,8 39
40 818 Marius Flatebg Vargar IL\Vossalangrenn NO  02:09,3 40
41 804 @sten Brovold Midtsundstad Vaaler IF NO  02:09,3 41
42 748 Ask Olaussen Rustad IL NO  02:09,6 42

eTiming Emit timing system
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87
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90
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812
889
910
816
792
711
938
729
688
813
762
844
968
868
867
859
811
737
725
846
884
751
861
675
740
931
946
821
719
819
731
944
834
745
849
855
728
776
810
961
940
766
791
972
715
814
679
801
709

AYENTE0 - FLIEMES

Fredrik Johnsen

Jargen Nekkar

Narve Kverndal Veslegard
Filip James Cook
Christoffer Widding

Peder Elias Hals

Jacob Bgymo

Martin Mjgen

Mikkel Krohn Sjursen
Anders Fauske-Sjgstedt
Magnus Eriksen Sletvold
Lars Lien

Marius Meldalen

Emil Andreassen Skaftnes
Noah Christoffer Nielsen
Marcus Dahl-Rismyhr
Teodor Engeli Stensvold
Johannes Sivertsen

Peter Munch-Finne
Krister Sundset

Herman Peder Strindeberg
Sander Stumo Nytrgen
Andreas Skjelle

Kasper Kulsetas

Ola Sugustad Antonsen
Nils Oscar Brygen

Nikolai Einvik Jensen
Marius Birknes

Emil Nilsen

Alexander Thorud

Ola Nymark-Veum

Emil Kristoffer Bergli
Martin Eckmann Farstadvoll
Vegar Laegran Bratsve
Nicklas Skaug

Havard Bergmann

Henrik Hillestad

Tobias Dyrli Thoresen
Markus Judin Snarvold
Magnus Tobiassen
Ingebrigt Nes Hjelle
Jonas Fuglem

Kristian Mentzoni-Klausen
Andreas Riisgen Auring
Simon Skjeldal Grytnes
Benjamin Riis Korsane
Rolf-Martin Andersen
Sigurd Bakke

Sebastian Joberg Horn

eTiming Emit timing system

Hovedlandsrenwer 2020
LangRenw/lopp/koMmbiNERT

Gjerstad IL

Rga IL

Fjellet IL

Koll, IL

Heming, IL

Rga IL

Rustad IL

IL Skrim

Haslum IL

Lyn Ski

Njard

Gjevik SK
Rustad IL
Gjellerasen IF
Medkila Skilag
Tragsken IL
Gjovik SK
Leiradal IL
Asker SK

Klaebu IL
Drammen Strong
Gjerdrum IL
Medkila Skilag
Strindheim IL
Meldal IL
Strindheim IL
Runar, IL
Dikemark IF\Team Eid
Fet SK
Birkebeineren, IF
Heming, IL
Bossmo og Ytteren IL
Rustad IL
Steinkjer SK
Runar, IL

Ivrig, IL

Heming, IL

Rga IL

Kjellmyra IL
Eiker SK

Eid IL

Bardu IL
Fossum IF
Stremmen og Lillestrgm
Oseberg Skilag
Oseberg Skilag
Nordreisa IL

Neeroset IL

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
DE
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

Ivrig, IL\Team Nordre Vestfold NO
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02:09,8
02:10,3
02:10,4
02:10,4
02:10,6
02:10,7
02:10,7
02:10,9
02:10,9
02:11,0
02:11,0
02:11,0
02:11,0
02:11,1
02:11,1
02:11,3
02:11,3
02:11,6
02:11,6
02:11,7
02:11,8
02:11,8
02:11,8
02:12,1
02:12,2
02:12,5
02:12,6
02:12,7
02:12,7
02:12,7
02:12,7
02:12,8
02:12,8
02:12,9
02:13,0
02:13,0
02:13,1
02:13,2
02:13,4
02:13,4
02:13,5
02:13,6
02:13,6
02:13,7
02:13,9
02:14,0
02:14,1
02:14,2
02:14,3
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89
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93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

703
771
915
796
763
887
721
895
872
741
683
712
743
828
860
674
922
909
684
914
689
738
926
830
850
795
754
730
739
697
948
831
923
692
733
746
803
950
963
77
825
962
681
827
942
826
835
764
809

AYENTE0 - FLIEMES

August Hovde

Lars Sander Viken

Lars Sigurd Baugste Rgdnes
Ola Hjelmas Molden
Magnus Kavli

Aleksander Storjohann
Casper Rgnning

Mattis Korsbakken Holmen
Paul Philipp Sjafjell
Anders Bergland

Fredrick Aarstad

Marius Grgnhovd Wiersdalen

Henrik Lahdenperé Bekkvik
Magnus Mietinen

Sander Haug Solbrekke
Sebastian Bjgrnseth

Eirik Bjgrk Halvorsen
Kristian Mydske

Jakob Buhs

Daniel Sandvand Omfjord

Elias Nikolai Veseth Hagbakk

Simen Melaaen Dgssland

Sven Kristoffer Huseby

Sten Magnus Trovag Wedum

Alexander Mietinen
Markus Kittelsen

Hakon Fauske Rgn
Syver Brustad

Emil Martman Dyste
Erling Bjgrnstad

Jagrgen Arenberg Wold
Brage Krohn Garnees
Eirik Syrdalen Dovland
Iver Brekke Bruksas
Vilhelm Bgrs-Lind

Einar Waldeland Gautvik
Pal Grimsmo

Lars Kongssund

Mads Bjerke

Oscar Smogeli Opsann
Nils Olav Kjetsd Rged
Are Estil Brissach

Emil Dreyer Kristensen
Ove Egil Hjellzdegéard
Sivert Stene Enger
Petter Dervola Johansen
Petter Lunna

Eivind Kristinson Framstad

Dennis Lie

eTiming Emit timing system

Hovedlandsrenwer 2020
LangRenw/lopp/koMmbiNERT

Gjovik SK
Asker SK
Rustad IL
Gran IL
Jutul 1L

Haslum IL

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

Ivrig, IL\Team Nordre Vestfold NO

Vallset IL

Try, ILet

Nordreisa IL

Strgmmen og Lillestram
Nedre Sigdal IF

Alta IF

Polarstjernen, IL
Holmen IF

Granli IL

Eidsvold Veerks Skiklub
Rga IL

Rustad IL

Oddersjaa SSK
Nordreisa IL

Lier IL

Kjelsas IL

Njard

Polarstjernen, IL
Oddersjaa SSK

Asker SK

Gui Sportsklubb\Team Eid
@stre Toten Skilag

Alta IF

Rustad IL

Byasen IL

Fossum IF

Gui Sportsklubb\Team Eid
Lyn Ski

Molde og Omegn IF
Fossum IF

Neeroset IL

Fossum IF

Follebu SK

Otra IL

Lierne IL

Njard

Nybygda IL

@vrevoll Hosle IL
Forsgk, IL

Brgttum IL\Team Sjusjgen
@ystre Slidre IL

Driv IL - Ski
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NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
DE
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

02:14,4
02:14,4
02:14,5
02:14,5
02:14,5
02:14,5
02:14,5
02:14,6
02:14,7
02:14,8
02:15,0
02:15,1
02:15,1
02:15,2
02:15,3
02:15,4
02:15,4
02:15,4
02:15,4
02:15,5
02:15,5
02:15,5
02:15,5
02:15,6
02:15,6
02:15,7
02:15,8
02:15,8
02:15,8
02:15,9
02:15,9
02:15,9
02:16,2
02:16,3
02:16,4
02:16,5
02:16,6
02:16,6
02:16,6
02:16,7
02:16,8
02:16,9
02:16,9
02:16,9
02:17,0
02:17,0
02:17,2
02:17,4
02:17,5
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93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

705
865
759
888
974
875
883
951
720
806
817
937
906
908
890
881
794
969
973
802
886
765
696
768
702
920
864
851
784
701
708
824
853
959
797
822
823
874
742
781
934
885
930
736
757
842
943
798
749

AYENTE0 - FLIEMES

Henrik Stenersen @ksby
Simen Finjord

Nottov Nergarden Jortveit
Kristian @ye Aasum
Kristian Stenersen
Sander Haukvik-Jensen
Simon Stornes

Sindre Egilson Korseeth
Erik Rgstad

Ulrik Lund Enersen
Martin Stramrud

Sigurd Wahl Kallum

Even Lystad Dybwad
Vetle Bgch

Philip Alexander Unnersaker
Jacob Buskerud

Lars Olav Aspheim Kasa
Anders Amundsen
Steinar Frgnsdal

Henrik Fjermedal

Felix Haugen

Esten Nytrgen

Axel Aalde

Hannes Malte Hov
Fredrik Melbye Michelsen
Elias Hofset Innerdal
Henry Skjgnsfjell

Tord Bie Wikander
Michael Trandokken
Adrian Oanes Sjgli

Lukas Greisiger

Havard Szetre

Marcus Forsbakk Nordhgy
Marius Lillefjell
Christoffer Rgine Stramme
Thomas Sgrbgen
Hallvard Tjentland
Magnus Borg Faldmo
Vetle Mathiesen Knutsen
Edvard Fossum Olstad
Ole Martin Viset Stokke
Karl Herman Rgnning
Thomas Tefre

Jakob Gustav Dyran Nordby
Anders Skeie Haugene
Erik Wghni-Lyng

August Enger Sandmo
Are Fossheim

Petter Vestmo Almasbak

eTiming Emit timing system

Hovedlandsrenwer 2020
LangRenw/lopp/koMmbiNERT

Asker SK

Alta IF

Koll, IL

Granli IL
dyer-Tretten IF
Arvoll IL

Koll, IL

Tromsg SK Langrenn
Nordre Land IL
Jomna/Heradsbygd Langrenn
Hamar SK

Kjelsas IL
Strindheim IL
Holmen IF
Oppegard IL

Njard

Gulset INTeam Grenland Ski
Konnerud IL
Hjelmeland IL - ski
Hamar SK

Fossum IF
Rendalen IL
Kjelsas IL
Lommedalens IL
Lyn Ski

Molde og Omegn IF
Nordreisa IL

Viking, TIF

Rga IL

Kleebu IL
Lgrenskog SK\Team Nedre
Hovdebygda IL
Grong IL

Steinkjer SK
Birkebeineren, IF
Bagn IL

Svarstad IL
Nybergsund IL
Innstranda IL
Qyer-Tretten IF
Stordal IL
Strindheim IL
Forde IL

Rga IL
Drgbak-Frogn IL
Strindheim IL
Frogner IL

Spillum IL

Granli IL
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NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
GE
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

02:17,5
02:17,8
02:18,0
02:18,1
02:18,2
02:18,2
02:18,2
02:18,3
02:18,5
02:18,5
02:18,7
02:18,7
02:18,7
02:18,8
02:18,8
02:18,8
02:18,9
02:18,9
02:19,0
02:19,4
02:19,5
02:19,6
02:19,7
02:19,7
02:19,7
02:19,9
02:20,0
02:20,3
02:20,4
02:20,4
02:20,4
02:20,5
02:20,5
02:20,6
02:20,7
02:20,8
02:20,9
02:21,0
02:21,0
02:21,1
02:21,2
02:21,2
02:21,2
02:21,4
02:21,5
02:21,6
02:21,8
02:21,8
02:21,8

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
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190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238

902
869
919
789
686
785
735
717
918
774
722
916
820
718
953
880
734
837
892
975
726
767
747
753
756
911
673
929
755
783
971
954
935
779
707
947
690
936
832
852
752
873
907
897
724
775
714
894
956

AYENTE0 - FLIEMES

Eirik Fjeld

Julian Teige Haakaas
Simen Cook Halvorsen
Emil Lenasgnn Gjertsen

Henrik Grgttum Engen

Teodor Slaatsveen Riddervold

Sivert Vataker Livergd
Martin Espe

Ole Edvard Snuggerud
Iver Myhrsveen

Olav Haugeberg Midthbg
Elias Amsrud Husa
Fabian von Saldern Runer
Julian André Mikkelsen
Niklas Holand

Brage Bakken

Oliver Sokrates Bratli
Sindre Fjeldstad Mikelborg
Hakon Tho Anundskéas
Roar Gjestvang

Sander Svendgard

Isak Larsen

Oliver Larsen

Anton Tveito

Ola Edvardsen

Nicolas Bretteville

Jens Engebrigtsen

Felix Rein Bruun-Lie
Herman Liahagen
Tobias Koi Knutzen
Hakon Lybaek
Ferdinand Pfanzelter
Martin Darre-Naess
Sebastian Miles Holme
Einar Vormeland

Martin Starmer-Antonsen
Kristoffer Akvik

Magnus Indrebg

Kasper Lgvdal Lekve
Kristoffer Scott Fyksen
Kasper Aasebg

Daniel Bjgrkedal
Sondre Lundsmo
Rudolf Ugelstad

Jonas Nilsen Fagerhaug
Johannes Hafting-Fyhn
Truls Bernhardsen
Lewis Alexander Kjemhus

Magnus Kveen

eTiming Emit timing system

Hovedlandsrenwer 2020
LangRenw/lopp/koMmbiNERT

Lom IL

Trggstad SK - Ski
Ullensaker SK
Sortland og Omegn SK
Rga IL

Fossum IF

Andebu IL

Farde IL

Gjovik SK

Baerums Verk Hauger
Vinje IL

Farde IL

Haslum IL

Bardufoss og Omegn
Strgmmen og Lillestrgm
Jevnaker Idrettsforening Ski
Rga IL

Arvoll IL

Heddal IL

Moelven IL
Hommelvik IL
Hattfjelldal IL
Bossmo og Ytteren IL
Kaupanger IL

IL Skrim

Fossum IF

Fossum IF

Rustad IL

Ottestad IL

Haslum IL

Fet SK

Lyn Ski

Fossum IF
Stremmen og Lillestrgm
Skedsmo SK

Lyn Ski

Mosjgen IL

Nordreisa IL

IL Skrim

Kjelsas IL

Kjelsas IL

Lier IL

Kverneland Ski

Lyn Ski

Lyn Ski

Lyn Ski

Polarstjernen, IL
Holmen IF

Asker SK
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NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

02:21,9
02:22,0
02:22,0
02:22,3
02:22,3
02:22,4
02:22,5
02:22,6
02:23,0
02:23,0
02:23,1
02:23,2
02:23,3
02:23,4
02:23,6
02:23,6
02:23,7
02:24,0
02:24,0
02:24,2
02:24,4
02:24,8
02:24,9
02:24,9
02:25,1
02:25,1
02:25,2
02:25,2
02:25,3
02:25,5
02:25,6
02:25,9
02:25,9
02:26,2
02:26,2
02:26,2
02:26,3
02:26,7
02:27,2
02:27,6
02:27,6
02:27,7
02:27,8
02:27,9
02:28,0
02:28,0
02:28,1
02:28,2
02:28,5

190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
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239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287

952
862
876
933
863
925
970
727
960
761
848
760
924
945
706
941
694
693
857
847
744
900
871
685
912
807
677
928
845
866
877
957
732
769
882
939
898
843
967
870
917
904
854
840
965
966
896
901
787

AYENTE0 - FLIEMES

Andreas Fjeld

Kristoffer Berg Klgvstad
Anders Usterud Vaaje
Abel Moen

Kristian Nikolai AImas
Jonas Pedersen

Ole Andreas Draugsvoll Holm
Jgrgen Bjgrndal Ottestad
August Da Silva Sveen
Henrik Mathias Haarr
Annar Erlien Solergd

Lars Teigen

Erik Alnes Litsheim
Sondre Haugen Bjgrnstad
Adrian Gundersen Parel
Viktor Andersen

Kaare Markus Haaland
Christian Johannes Groth
Nicolai Frgyland Foss
Trym Aspaker

Mikkel Sandbakk Lunde
Oliver Noah Aasgaard
Simon Sggnesand Hestad
Iver Elias Holm

Jonas Mile

Iver Semb Vestgarden
Sverre Murud Bratfos
Jakob Rastad

Emil Reinertsen Leroyer
Lars Kvamme

August Wergeland

Karl Oskar Vist

Einar Grindheim

Andreas Laget

Elliot dstensen

William Emil Mellvang Tomren-
Johan August Aune Johansen
Anders Barmen

Christian Jacobsen
Nikolai Kvarme

Jesper Meistad Hermansen
Lukas Saether Pigott
Markus Mile

Markus Henrik Bredesen
Birk Seele

Magnus Bjerkreim
Christian Fredrik Borg
Sondre Birkeland

Erlend Gundersen

eTiming Emit timing system

Hovedlandsrenwer 2020
LangRenw/lopp/koMmbiNERT

Rustad IL

Brgttum IL\Team Sjusjgen
Asker SK

Lyn Ski

Rga IL

Tromsg SK Langrenn
Mjgndalen IF

Lyn Ski

Jotun IL

Kjelsas IL

Gjavik SK

Sogndal IL

Farde IL

Gjellerasen IF

Sortland og Omegn SK
Kjelsas IL

Sp.kl. Nessegutten
Strindheim IL

Rustad IL

Hammerfest SK

Rga IL

Drgbak-Frogn IL
Ostergy IL

Runar, IL

Mjgndalen IF
Skarphedin, IL
Ullensaker SK

Asker SK

Byaasen Skiklub
Haslum IL

Fossum IF

Strgmmen og Lillestrgm
Otra IL

Skedsmo SK

Asker SK

Lyn Ski

Oseberg Skilag

Gui Sportsklubb\Team Eid
Oseberg Skilag
Strindheim IL
Fredrikstad SK
Byaasen Skiklub
Mjgndalen IF

Gjerdrum IL
Uskedalen IL

Gjesdal IL

Koll, IL

Haslum IL

Eidsvold Veerks Skiklub
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03:19,2
06:58,4
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